
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Contract and
payment schedule with DELTAWRX Management Consultants (not a local vendor) for the study of the
interoperable communication capabilities for the Santa Barbara Operational Area, originally approved on June
1, 2010, extending the contract to June 30, 2012, in an amount not to exceed $120,000.00.

File #: 12-00501, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

